NAZWISKO Imig
P kierowcy
1 Krenc Grzegorz
2 Guzek Jacek
3 Taisner Bartosz
4 Lewandowska Ola
5 Sobkowiak Zofia
6 Nowaczyk Wioletta
7 Parafiniuk Barttomiej
8 Barszcz Tomasz
9 Puk Marta
10 Nowakowski Jacek
11 Kwitowski Maciej
12 Stencel Adam
13 Ignasiak Anna
14 Wiodarczak Klaudyna
15 Sosinski Stefan
16 Kaczmarek Bogdan
17 Matulewski Marek
18 Siudzinski Marek
19 Ochocinski Wiodek

NAZWISKO Imig pilota

Krenc Agnieszka
Groszkowski Grzegorz
TaisnerTomczak Beata
Lewandowska Anna
Puk Zosia

Nowaczyk Maksymilian
Binder Maria

Barszcz Karina
Piechowiak Karolina
Nowakowski Jakub
Kwitowska Aga
Stencel Sebastian
Ignasiak Oliwier
Kryger Natalia
Sosinska Maria
Kaczmarek Zuzanna
Matulewska Hanna
Siudzinska Elzbieta
Piekarska Agnieszka

NR risoyz BRD
25 0 10
2 0 o

3 0 0

17 o o

19 0o o

26 0 10
31 0 o0

28 0 10
20 0 20
30 0 30
21 0 o

27 10 10
23 0 40
15 0 20
24 0 20
29 0 30
14 0 30
33 0 40
32 10 10

PKP

100

100

100

300

400
300

500
400
100
700
200
400

PKP RAZEM
0 10
0 100
100 100
300 400
200 200
100 210
100 100
100 110
0 320
200 230
100 500
100 420
600 640
300 820
700 1120
1300 1430
900 1630
1600 1840
10000 10420

WYNIKI KONCOWE

taryfa
21,00

[czas préby]

SZ1

16,44
14,00
15,63
21,28
23,90
18,69
14,88
19,63
21,88
16,00
16,75
18,84
18,81
27,60
16,00
20,03
26,47
22,09
16,66

wynik

16,44
14,00
15,63
21,00
21,00
18,69
14,88
19,63
21,00
16,00
16,75
18,84
18,81
21,00
16,00
20,03
21,00
21,00
16,66

taryfa
44,63

[czas préby]

Sz 2

54,37
37,81
44,00
48,00
56,56
51,72
38,87
30,91
64,31
49,44
55,35
29,75
41,28
56,78
64,72
44,56
66,69
37,32
39,50

wynik

44,63
37,81
44,00
44,63
44,63
44,63
38,87
30,91
44,63
44,63
44,63
29,75
41,28
44,63
44,63
44,56
44,63
37,32
39,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

dzieci
bonus

0

-200,00
-200,00
-100,00
-400,00
-200,00
-200,00
0,00
0,00
-200,00
-100,00
-200,00
0,00
-200,00
0,00
-100,00
-100,00
0,00
0,00
-100,00

suma Sz RAZEM

-138,94 -128,94
148,19 -48,19
-40,37 59,63
33438 65,63
134,38 65,63
136,69 73,32
5375 153,75
50,54 160,54
134,38 185,63
-39,38 190,63
-138,63 361,38
48,59 468,59
139,91 500,09
65,63 885,63
-39,38  1080,63
-35,41 1394,59
65,63 1695,63
58,32 1898,32
-43,84 10376,16

miejsce

)
n
m
v
4
vi
vil
Vil
X
X
Xl
Xl
X
Xiv

xvil
Xviil
XIX

NAZWISKO Imie kierowcy

Krenc Grzegorz
Guzek Jacek
Taisner Bartosz
Lewandowska Ola
Sobkowiak Zofia
Nowaczyk Wioletta
Parafiniuk Barttomiej
Barszcz Tomasz
Puk Marta
Nowakowski Jacek
Kwitowski Maciej
Stencel Adam
Ignasiak Anna
Wiodarczak Klaudyna
Sosinski Stefan
Kaczmarek Bogdan
Matulewski Marek
Siudzinski Marek
Ochocinski Wiodek

NAZWISKO Imig pilota

Krenc Agnieszka
Groszkowski Grzegorz
TaisnerTomczak Beata

Lewandowska Anna
Puk Zosia
Nowaczyk Maksymilian
Binder Maria
Barszcz Karina
Piechowiak Karolina
Nowakowski Jakub
Kwitowska Aga
Stencel Sebastian
Ignasiak Oliwier
Kryger Natalia
Sosinska Maria
Kaczmarek Zuzanna
Matulewska Hanna
Siudzinska Elzbieta
Piekarska Agnieszka

kontrola

-128,94

1898,32
10376,16



